MODLINK MSDD SOCKET INSERT FRANCE
Product in the discontinuation phase
Art.No.: 4000-68000-0130000
Weight: 0.057
Country of origin: FR
Model designation: UTE Informatik Steckdosenmodul (rot)
France (UTE-NF) red
with touch protection
Screw terminals
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27189260
ECLASS-7.0 27189260
ECLASS-8.0 27189260
ECLASS-9.0 27189260
ECLASS-10.1 27182810
ECLASS-11.1 27182810
ECLASS-12.0 27182810
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
ETIM-6.0 EC000020
ETIM-7.0 EC000020
ETIM-8.0 EC000020